
City Hall Police Department Backup Generator

Plan Holders List as of 11/10/22

Submitted Time Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
PLANS & 

SPECS
A1

1 11/3/2022 0:39 Sheila a smith THWilson Bonds 4586 E. Copper Ave Suite 3342 Clovis CA 93619 5598762610 thwbonds@outlook.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

2 11/3/2022 1:23 Micah Winarchick Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

3 11/3/2022 7:48 Plan Room Construction Bidboard 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 8004795314 planroom@ebidboard.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

4 11/3/2022 8:29 Rye Jumuad Construct Connect 30 Technology Pwy S, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 13236025079 rye.jumuad@constructconnect.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

5 11/3/2022 8:31 Michael Crisp PC Inc 2007 Preisker Ln Suite D Santa Maria CA 93454 8054409024 michael@pc-inc.net 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

6 11/3/2022 10:03 kurt Bidnet bidnet 15 British American Blvd. Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

7 11/3/2022 10:28 Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 242 East Romie Lane Salinas CA 93901 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

8 11/3/2022 17:15 Adam Bouman Dodge Data & Analytics Co. 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township NJ 08619 513666335 dodge.bidding@construction.com 11/3/2022 11/8/2022

9 11/4/2022 5:06 Alice Brown US Construction 5125 NE. Parkway Renton Wa 76106 3852287470 abrown.biddingus@gmail.com 11/4/2022 11/8/2022

10 11/4/2022 9:09 Lenley Nickerson Tri Power Systems 5225 Pentecost Drive #16 Modesto CA 95356 2093246062 nick@tri-powersystems.com 11/4/2022 11/8/2022

11 11/4/2022 11:08 Felipe Calderon Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. 1252 State Street Alviso CA 95002 408-449-5178 estimating@bear-electrical.com 11/4/2022 11/8/2022

12 11/4/2022 13:48 Michelle Wee Dodge Construction Network 2860 S State Hwy 161 Ste 160 #501 Grand Prairie TX 75052 4135513196 michelle.wee@construction.com 11/4/2022 11/8/2022

13 11/4/2022 17:59 Len Horewitz Western Machinery Electric 340 W Channel Rd, Unit A BENICIA CA 94510 7077470125 lhorewitz@westernmachinery.com 11/4/2022 11/8/2022

14 11/6/2022 19:46 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 08003642059 content@constructconnect.com 11/6/2022 11/8/2022

15 11/7/2022 13:59 Pearl Regis Construction Bid Source LLC P O Box 1275 Templeton cA 93465 8887869450 pearl@constructionbidsource.com 11/7/2022 11/8/2022

16 11/8/2022 9:26 Randy Day Day's Generator Inc PO Box 1868 Brentwood CA 94513 925.813.4062 Randy@Daysgs.com 11/8/2022 11/8/2022

17 11/8/2022 11:44 Michael Crisp PC Inc 2007 Preisker Ln Suite D Santa Maria CA 93454 8054409024 michael@pc-inc.net 11/8/2022 11/8/2022

18 11/8/2022 12:23 Chris Sara Kunzik and Sara Construction, Inc. 1699 La Costa Meadows Dr. #102 San Marcos CA 92078 7605913109 chriss@kunzikandsara.com 11/8/2022 11/8/2022

19 11/8/2022 13:01 Michael Termini triad electric inc 1438 Chanticleer Ave Santa Cruz CA 95062 8314766206 michael@triadelectric.com 11/8/2022 11/8/2022
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